
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
172 

80 
75 
22 
70 
03 
72 

172 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Name 
Jim Hamman 
Scott Sansone 
Joe Gonzalez 
Marino Reyes 
James Davidson 
Oscar Hernandez 
Scott Sansone Jr 

Gordon Ziadie 

Class 
R1 
GT3 
SPO 
SC 
SC 
T2 
GT3 

GT3 

Region 
FLA 
FLA 
FLA 
FLA 
FLA 
FLA 
FLA 

FLA 

Member # 
482566 
333612_0 
343197 
696720 
644428 
319094 
722003 

416268 

Laps 
18 
18 
17 
16 
13 

7 
1 

Diff 

1:18.670 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
30:06.819 
31:25.489 
30:41.315 
31:48.197 
22:59.514 
30:42.370 

1:52.065 

Best Tm 
1:39.297 
1:42.592 
1:45.295 
1:38.672 
1:41.010 
1:42.192 
1:50.329 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring                Brian Kelleher 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:18.670 

Avg. Speed 

82.488 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.672 

Best Speed 

83.914 

Best Lap by 

22 - Marino Reyes 

 

September SARRC 

Group 5 -  24-R-61931 

Race 2 - SARRC Feature - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:27:35 

HMS Road Course 2.300 miles 

9/15/2024 11:25 


