





September SARRC Sorted on Laps

Group 5 - 24-R-61931 HMS Road Course 2.300 miles

Race 2 - SARRC Feature - OFFICIAL

9/15/2024 11:25

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:27:35

Pos	No.	PIC	Name	Class	Region	Member #	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm
1	172	1	Jim Hamman	R1	FLA	482566	18		30:06.819	1:39.297
2	80	1	Scott Sansone	GT3	FLA	333612_0	18	18.670	31:25.489	1:42.592
3	75	1	Joe Gonzalez	SPO	FLA	343197	17	1 Lap	30:41.315	1:45.295
4	22	1	Marino Reyes	SC	FLA	696720	16	2 Laps	31:48.197	1:38.672
5	70	2	James Davidson	SC	FLA	644428	13	5 Laps	22:59.514	1:41.010
NF	03	DNF	Oscar Hernandez	T2	FLA	319094	7	DNF	30:42.370	1:42.192
NF	72	DNF	Scott Sansone Jr	GT3	FLA	722003	1	DNF	1:52.065	1:50.329
Not cla	ssified									
NS	172	DNS	Gordon Ziadie	GT3	FLA	416268		DNS		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1:18.670	82.488	1:38.672	83.914	22 - Marino Reyes
Chief of Timina & Scorina	Brian Kelleher			Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: FLSCCA

Printed: 9/15/2024 3:48:49 PM